T MG l o b a l  D i a g n o s t i c s  f o r  L o c a l  M a r k e t s
S i m p l y  v a l i d a t e
visual and analyzer
u r i n a l y s i s  w i t h
®Mission  Liquid and
Dry  S t r ip  Ur ine
Controls!
Urine Controls

ACON Laboratories, Inc., 10125 Mesa Rim Road, San Diego, CA 92121, U.S.A. • Tel: 1-858-875-8000 • Fax: 1-858-200-0729 • E-mail: info@aconlabs.com
 Please visit our website for details: www.aconlabs.com
Ordering Information
Components
Level 1: 3 x 10 mL /bottle; Level 2: 3 x 10 mL/bottle
Level 1: 3 x 5 mL/ ; Level 2: 3 x 5 mL/bottle bottle
Level 1: 1 x 10 mL/ ; Level 2: 1 x 10 mL/bottle bottle
Level 1: 1 x 5 mL/ ; Level 2: 1 x 5 mL/bottle bottle
6 x 10 mL/bottle
6 x 5 mL/bottle
2 x 10 mL/bottle
2 x 5 mL/bottle
Catalog No.
U021-011: Combo
U021-021: Level 1;
U021-031: Level 2
Product Name
Liquid Urine Control
Kit Box Dimensions
(LxWxH) & Weight
85 mm x 55 mm x 60 mm; 107 g
85 mm x 55 mm x 60 mm; 75 g
55 mm x 28 mm x 60 mm; 41 g
55 mm x 28 mm x 60 mm; 31 g
85mm x 55mm x 60 mm; 107 g
85 mm x 55 mm x 60 mm; 75 g
55 mm x 28 mm x 60 mm; 41 g
55 mm x 28 mm x 60 mm; 31 g
Carton Dimensions
(LxWxH) & Weight
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 5.2 kg
400 mm x 27 mm x 345 mm; 4.2 0 kg
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 6.6 kg
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 5.5 kg
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 5.2 kg
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 4.2 kg
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 6.6 kg
400 mm x 270 mm x 345 mm; 5.5 kg
# Kits/Carton
198
198
228
228
198
198
228
228
Level 1: 1 x 25 strips/canister;
Level 2: 1 x 25 strips/canister
Level 1: 1 x 10 strips/canister;
Level 2: 1 x 10 strips/canister
2 x 25 strips/canister
2 x 10 strips/canister
U021-041: Combo
U021-051: Level 1;
U021-061: Level 2
100 mm x 51 mm x 110 mm; 126 g 280 mm x 280 mm x 260 mm; 3.6 kg
100 mm x 51 mm x 110 mm; 106 g 280 mm x 280 mm x 260 mm; 3.1 kg
100 mm x 51 mm x 110 mm; 126 g 280 mm x 280 mm x 260 mm; 3.6 kg
100 mm x 51 mm x 110 mm; 106 g 280 mm x 280 mm x 260 mm; 3.1 kg
24
24
24
24
Dry Strip
Urine Control
Level 1: 2 x 12ml/diptube; Level 2: 2 x 12ml/diptube
Level 1: 1 x 12ml/diptube; Level 2: 1 x 12ml/diptube
4 x 12ml/diptube
2 x 12ml/diptube
U021-071: Combo
U021-081: Level 1;
U021-091: Level 2